www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
L
L-4
© 2012 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
Test Probes
and Kits
Glenair Fiber Optic Kits

Fiber optic termination kit for field termination and repair of optical interconnects
Glenair: Your source for fiber optic kits
How To Order
Basic Part
Number
Basic No.
02 = D38999
03 = D38999 20 AWG
04 = GHD
05 = GFR
06 = GFOCA
07 = M28876
08 = Mighty Mouse 16 AWG
09 = Mighty Mouse 20 AWG
10 = ARINC 801
11 = NGCON
GFKR02 - U  09
Voltage
U = 110
E = 220
Fiber Size
09 = 9.3/ SM
50 = 50/125 MM
62 = 62.5/125 mm
Rev. 11.8.22